
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00310, Sandpoint S Leg

U Principal Arterial - Other
5TH AVE (US-95)  5th at Larch

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 19,864

 20,967
 17,106

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 9,217

 9,700
 8,011

 10,646

 11,267
 9,095

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 21,048 20,856 - 21,280 21,962 18,850

S DIR - 10,895 10,977 - 11,050 11,340 9,641

N DIR - 10,153 9,879 - 10,230 10,622 9,209

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16,281 20,585 20,668 21,253 21,867 22,797 18,819

8,580 10,926 11,012 11,603 11,887 12,305 10,128

7,701 9,659 9,656 9,650 9,980 10,492 8,691

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16,685 20,979 20,532 20,341 20,974 22,177 17,880

9,185 11,489 11,128 11,086 11,383 11,790 9,371

7,500 9,490 9,404 9,255 9,591 10,387 8,509

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

15,763 20,680 19,588 20,546 21,281 22,013 17,894

8,623 11,324 10,475 11,193 11,496 11,886 9,240

7,140 9,356 9,113 9,353 9,785 10,127 8,654

28 29 30 31 - - -

14,673 19,623 19,329 19,733 - - -

7,988 10,728 10,429 10,814 - - -

6,685 8,895 8,900 8,919 - - -

MADW 15,851 20,583 20,195 20,468 21,351 22,237 18,361

STDEV 871 571 688 627 373 384 547

DAYFAC 1.25 0.97 0.98 0.97 0.93 0.89 1.08

August 2011
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